
   

 

In the County Court at Law #2 

 

of Ector County 
State of Texas 

Honorable Judge Christopher M. Clark 
 PRE-TRIAL DOCKET CALL 

Tuesday,  February 17, 2026, at  9:00 AM 
   
Defendant  Cause Defendant Attorney  

 
 

 
 

LASURE, ALICIA 25-2864-CCL2  BLOUNT, J. ROXANE 
AMIGO'S BONDING THEFT PROP >=$100<$750(B)  Yes 
   
WRC     
      

RAMOS, BOBBY LOPEZ, Jr. 25-2560-CCL2  BLOUNT, J. ROXANE 
ASA BONDING THEFT PROP >=$100<$750(B)  Yes 
   
     
 25-2559-CCL   
  

COLLINS, ISAIAH KEYUM 
WILLIAMS 

25-2432-CCL2  CHAVEZ, BRIAN 

ATTY:  BRIAN CHAVEZ UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A 
WEAPON (A) 

  

   
     
    
  

HINOJOS, KASSIDY 25-2878-CCL2  CHAVEZ, BRIAN 
PERMIAN BAIL BONDS DWI(B)   
   
     
    
  

INFANTE, MIGUEL A 25-2808-CCL2  CHAVEZ, BRIAN 
ATTY:  BRIAN CHAVEZ DEADLY CONDUCT(A)   
   
     
    
  

REYNA, AARON 25-2858-CCL2  CHAVEZ, BRIAN 
ASA BONDING DWI(B)   
   
     
    
  

TRAVIESO, ANAY 25-2828-CCL2  CHAVEZ, BRIAN 
AMIGO'S BONDING DWI(B)  Yes 



   
     
    
  

TOLLISON, JESSE CLYDE 25-2550-CCL2  CHAVEZ, BRIAN 
PERMIAN BAIL BONDS DRIVING W/LIC INV/SUSP/W/O FIN 

RES (MB) 
 Yes 

   
     
    
  

GUTIERREZ, FELIX MARTINEZ 25-2562-CCL2  CURRY, JOHANNA 
AMIGO'S BONDING; NORMAS 
BAIL BONDS 

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV 
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES(B) 

  

   
     
    
  

ARROYOS, MARCELA 
ANGELICA 

25-1726-CCL2  CURRY, JOHANNA 

ASA BONDING POM <2OZ(B)  Yes 
   
     
 25-1725-CCL   
 25-1727-CCL   
  

ESPINOZA, HECTOR 24-1390-CCL2  DENUNA, CHRIS 
ASA BONDING DWI(B)   
   
     
 24-1389-CCL   
  

HAMANN, CRYSTAL J 25-2726-CCL2  ECKMAN, AARON E 
ASA BONDING DWI(B)   
   
     
    
  

VALDOVINOS, MARCO 
ANTONIO 

25-2816-CCL2  ECKMAN, AARON E 

ASA BONDING DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 
BAC >=0.15 

  

   
     
 25-2815-CCL   
 25-2850-CCL2   
 25-2875-CCL   
 25-2876-CCL2   
  

VALDOVINOS, MARCO 
ANTONIO 

25-2850-CCL2  ECKMAN, AARON E 

ASA BONDING UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A 
WEAPON (A) 

  

   
     
 25-2815-CCL   
 25-2816-CCL2   
 25-2875-CCL   
 25-2876-CCL2   



 
  

VALDOVINOS, MARCO 
ANTONIO 

25-2876-CCL2  ECKMAN, AARON E 

ASA BONDING POSS MARIJUANA <2OZ(B)   
   
     
 25-2815-CCL   
 25-2816-CCL2   
 25-2850-CCL2   
 25-2875-CCL   
  

MUNOZ, BENJAMIN 25-2830-CCL2  FLETCHER, DON R 
ASA BONDING DWI 2ND(A)   
   
     
    
  

VALENZUELA, JUAN JESUS 25-0962-CCL2  FLETCHER, DON R 
 RECKLESS DRIVING(B)  Yes 
   
     
 21-0128-CCL2   
 23-0179-CCL   
  

VALENZUELA, JUAN JESUS 21-0128-CCL2  FLETCHER, DON R 
 RESIST ARREST/TRANSPORT (A)  Yes 
   
WRC     
 23-0179-CCL   
 25-0962-CCL2   
  

GARZA, MARISSA ACOSTA 25-2128-CCL2  Guardiola, Adrian Candelario 
PRE TRIAL BONDING SERVICE DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED(B)  Yes 
   
     
    
  

CARTER, MARK STEVEN 25-2882-CCL2  HOLLOMAN, LACEY 
ASA BONDING DWI/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER(B)   
   
     
    
  

COLON, MICHEL ODAIL 25-0100-CCL2  JACKSON, NICK 
PERMIAN BAIL BONDS DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE 

PLATE 
  

   
     
    
  

GARZA, AUDREY ABIGAIL 25-2464-CCL2  LAYH, SCOTT 
ATTY: M. SCOTT LAYH POSS CS PG 3 < 28G(A)   
   
     
 25-2463-CCL 
 
 
 

  



 
  

ALVARADO, EDUARDO 22-3362-CCL2  LEACH, JASON 
AMIGO'S BONDING UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A 

WEAPON (A ) 
  

   
     
 22-3363-CCL   
 24-2760-CCL2   
  

ALVARADO, EDUARDO 24-2760-CCL2  LEACH, JASON 
AMIGO'S BONDING DWI( B )   
   
     
 22-3362-CCL2   
 22-3363-CCL   
  

HUFFMAN, KEVIN ROSS 25-2668-CCL2  MOISIUC, RUDOLF 
NORMA'S BAIL BOND SERVICE VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER(A)  Yes 
   
WRC     
 25-2669-CCL   
  

DODSON, CHRISTOPHER 25-1930-CCL2  REYNOLDS, CAMERON D. 
ASA BONDING RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR 

TRANSPORT(A) 
  

   
     
 25-1929-CCL   
 25-1931-CCL   
  

BEARD, BRENT 25-2814-CCL2  SARABIA, DANIEL, Jr. 
SCOTT MCGEE RECKLESS DRIVING(B)   
   
     
    
  

CHASE, SAMUEL LAWRENCE 25-2854-CCL2  SARABIA, DANIEL, Jr. 
AMIGO'S BONDING DWI (B)   
   
     
    
  

CORRAL, MIGUEL ARTURO 23-1278-CCL2  SARABIA, DANIEL, Jr. 
ASA BONDING DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV 

CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES(B) 
  

Open Warrant   
     
    
  

LUJAN, JESBAN MORALES 25-2866-CCL2  SPECTOR, SARA 
AMIGO'S BONDING DWI(B)   
   
     
  
 
 
 
 

  



 
  

SOUSLEY, BRYDON LANDON 25-2414-CCL2  WILDMAN, PHILLIP, Jr. 
ASA BONDING DWI (B)   
   
     
 25-0437-CCL   
  

OLIVAS, RUBEN ADRIAN 25-2220-CCL2  YOUNG, BRANDI MARIE 
EL AMIGO BAIL BONDS DWI(B)   
   
     
 24-2340-CCL2   
  

AMANCIO, LUIS O 25-2904-CCL2   
ASA BONDING POM<2OZ (B)   
   
     
 25-2890-CCL2   
  

AMANCIO, LUIS O 25-2890-CCL2   
ASA BONDING DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE 

PLATE(B) 
  

   
     
 25-2904-CCL2   
  

COX, DAYTON QUINTON 25-2896-CCL2   
ASA BONDING POM >2OZ<=4OZ(A)   
   
     
    
  

GALINDO, FERNANDO 
ALVARADO 

25-2892-CCL2   

ASA BONDING DWI (B)   
   
WRC     
    
  

HILAND, ROBERT CHARLES 25-1004-CCL2   
ASA BONDING DWI(B)   
   
WRC     
    
  

HOEHN, HEATHER 25-2818-CCL2   
AMIGO'S BONDING THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500   
   
WRC     
    
  

VAQUERA, ANDREA MARIA 25-2826-CCL2   
NORMA'S BAIL BOND SERVICE POSS MARIJUANA <2OZ   
   
     
    
  

VASQUEZ, VANESSA ANN 25-2576-CCL2   
ASA BONDING POSS MARIJUANA <2OZ   



   
     
    
  

HIGH, WESLEY MADISON, III 24-0346-CCL2   
 ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 

FAMILY MEMBER 
  

   
WRC     
    
  

ORTEGA, EVAIN MATTHEW 25-2524-CCL2   
AMIGO'S BONDING CRIMINAL TRESPASS(B)   
   
     
    
  

MEIERHOFF, RAMON GUIEAN 25-0318-CCL2   
ASA BONDING DUTY ON STRIKING UNATTENDED 

VEHICLE(B) 
  

   
WRC     
    
  

GARCIA, JACOB CANDIA 25-1518-CCL2   
 DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE 

PLATE(B) 
  

  In Jail 
     
 25-1517-CCL   
  


